
 

 

St. Luke Early Learning Center 

        2023 – 2024 Calendar 
 

Wednesday, August 2………………………..…………………………..Last Day of 2022 - 2023 St. Luke ELC Year    

Thursday, August 3 & Friday, August 4…...……………………….................Closed to Prepare for New School Year    

Friday, August 4……………………………………………………………......ELC Meet the Teachers / 12:00 – 2:00  

Monday, August 7………………………………………………………...First Day of 2023-2024 St. Luke ELC Year    

Wednesday, August 23 – Thursday, August 24……………………………………………………………Fall Pictures    

Monday, September 4……………………………………………………………………………Closed for Labor Day  

Monday, October 9………………………………………………………………………......Closed for Columbus Day   

Thursday, October 26…………………………………………………………………………………...Pumpkin Patch     

Wednesday, November 1 – Thursday, November 2…..……...………………………..……………Christmas Pictures  

Friday, November 10…….…………………………………………………………..………..Closed for Veterans Day  

Wednesday, November 22…………………………………………………………………………....Close at 3:00 PM 

Thursday, November 23 – Friday, November 24……………………….…………..…Closed for Thanksgiving Break    

Tuesday, December 19….………….…….………….…….….3’s Christmas Program 10:00am at the Ministry Center    

Monday, December 25 & Tuesday, December 26th………………………………………Closed for Christmas Break    

Monday, January 1……………………………………………….…………………….….Closed for New Year’s Day   

Monday, January 15………………………………………………………….………………………Closed MLK Day 

Friday, February 16 and Monday, February 19  ...…………..…...…..Closed for Teacher Training & Presidents’ Day  

Wednesday, March 6 – Thursday, March 7…………………………………………………………….Spring Pictures  

Friday, March 15……………………………………………………………………………………Grandparents’ Day   

TBD…………………………………………………………………………………………...…Easter Parade 9:30 am   

Friday, March 29………………………………………………………………………………Closed for Good Friday 

TBD………….…………………………...……………………………………...3’s Field Day / Green Space 9:30 am   

Friday, May 3…………………….……………………………………………………………….  Muffins with Moms   

Tuesday, May 7……………………………………………………………………3’s Moving Up Ceremony 2:00 pm 

Monday, May 27………………………………………………………………………….….Closed for Memorial Day   

Friday, June 14……….………………………………………………………………………………Donuts with Dads   

Wednesday, June 19……………………………………………………………………………...Closed for Juneteenth  

Thursday, July 4 and Friday, July 5th…………………………………………………….Closed for the Fourth of July     
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